GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

No.F. 28(1) /MC-PWD(R&B)/2021 / ok1- 11D Dated, Agartala, the 21% Aug, 2021.

MEMORANDUM

The State Institute of Public Adminstration and Rural Development (SIPARD) is
organizing online programme on ‘Training on Tripura Guarenteed Services Citizens Act, 2020 from

25" 27™ August, 2021.

In view of the above the following officials from PWD are hereby nominated to attend the

programme online:

SI No Name of participant Place of posting Contact
designation Number
1 %-; $g?f?;rnya Kalai, 5th Circle, PWD (R&B),Ambassa £731855331
i ; 4th Circle, PWD (R&B),Agartal
2|8t Du | 8 Cele PADOERASTER | rrraaino
3 ’?‘% Spré\ialra it Choudhury, 3rd Circle, PWD (R&B),Udaipur 0436486657
4 ’?‘E SBg}TI] vChandra Saha, 2Ang(:1rtalgimle, PWD (R&B), 0436139766
[ |mescem Remumaght | 9402572364
6 ,?% SRg:_S[l:/ Ghosh, Ambassa Division, PWD (R&B) 0436502684
7 "?E ;g?.?(iibbma’ Kamalpur Division, PWD (R&B) 1005944930
8 '?g sMg,r-l.%/izAD)ebbarma’ %}gggl)laral Valley Division, PWD 7005171028
O | Tae amviay PWDRED) PIISION | oysearsn2s
I N i PWDRB) Division. | 3¢ 62721039
11 '?% SBI&!: _g[llllDebbarma, §\§/nl§l(1§n8§ll;; Division, 0862254394




Sri Mrinal Kanti Nath, Kumarghat Division,
12| TEs Grvea) PWD(R&B) | 9402155499
: Bishalgarh Division, PWD(R&B)
13 ,i"é;‘gf’g((:’)"“ Saha, 9436536536
Sri Ratan Ch, Sah Bishramganj Division,
4 TR ey PWD(R&B) 9862790666
: Jirania Division, PWD(R&B)
15|38 ’gfy\‘,‘(t AD)as, 9402151700
Dl Mohanpur Division, PWD(R&B)
16 | St Rajesh (ia)ha’ 9436139957
: Sonamura Division, PWD(R&B)
17 f.gggf{}}g Karmakar, 9862479491
Sri Pikan Das, Agartala Division No-III,
18 | TEs Gell PWD(R&B) 9774913466
Md Jakir Hosse Agartala Division No-],
19 | TES Grveay PWD(R&B) 9402328402
Sri Nepal Ch. Das, Agartala Division No-V,
20| JEs on PWD(R&B) 9436455147
s Qubi ; Khowai Division, PWD(R&B)
21 ,Srréss‘c‘g’r‘_’{‘,‘y(gm“md“’ 9436453365
- Teliamura Division, PWD(R&B)
2 |30 Jko bas, 8575978072
. _ | Amarpur Division, PWD(R&B)
23 f/r(lAB)lmal Choudhury, TES Gr 9436457056
s Quriahars : _ | Belonia Division, PWD(R&B)
24 %/r(xi)ur_;ahan Jamatia, TES Gr: 8732050291
: s _ | Sabroom Division, PWD(R&B)
25 3?1:) Laxmi Tripura, TES Gr 8974412716
Santirbazar Division,
26 Sri Raja Das, TES Gr-V(A) PWD(R&B 9436131226
(R&B)
Udaipur Division, PWD(R&B)
27 Sri Gautam Pal, TES Gr-V(A) 9862494592

Registration link, Training link, etc shall be shared with the participants through Whatsapp group.
Participants may be asked to attend the online training through smart phone / laptop / desktop computer, etc as per

schedule. In case of any query, the concerned Course Director (Smt Arpita Chaudhuri) may be contacted at

9436462180 and email: sipardtri@rediffmail.com / arpita.chaudhuri@nic.in .

To:

All concerned Officials

........................
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Nodal Officer, PWD.
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Copy to:

1.All Superintending Engineers of Working Circle, PWD(R&B).
2.Deputy Secretary-I/I1I, PWD. ]
3.All TA to Superintending Engineers of Working Circle, PWD(R&B).
4.All Executive Engineers. Working Divisions under PWD(R&B).
" 5.All Assistant Engineers/Junior Engineers posted in working Divisions under PWD(R&B).

6. ITCC, PWD.

L Copy also to: _
Smt. Arpita Chaudhuri, Head-Training, SIPARD, A.D Nagar, Agartala for information please with
reference to the letter No.F.SIPARD/ TRG-WING/5.2(11)/2021/4378-90 dated 07™ August, 2021.




Name of the Training

FORMAT OF NOMINATION

1.Training on Tripura Guaranteed Services Citizens Act 2020 from 25th -27th August,2021

Name of the Department

E-mail Address of the Department -

S1. | Name of the trainee | Designation | Age | Gender | Mobile E-mail Address

No No/WhatsApp
. No.

1 Sri Abhimunya Kalai TES Gr-III Male | 8731855331 kalai.abhimunya@tripura.gov.in

2 Sri Parthasarathi Dutta TES Gr-III Male | 8787782110 muhuri.parthasarathi@tripura.gov.in
Muhuri

3 Sri Prasenjit Choudhury, | TES Gr-III Male | 9436486657 choudhury.prasenjit@tripura.gov.in

4 Sri Babul Chandra Saha TES Gr-IV Male | 9436139766 babul.cs63@tripura.gov.in

5 | Sri Sristi Hari Jamatia TES Gr-III Male | 9402572364 jamatia.sristihari@tripura.gov.in

6 Sri Rajesh Ghosh TES Gr-IV Male | 9436502684 ghosh.rajesh@tripura.gov.in

7 Sri Pranab Debbarma TES Gr-V(A) Male | 7005944930 debbarma.pranab@tripura.gov.in

8 Sri Mangal Debbarma TES Gr-V(A) Male | 7005171028 debbarma.mangal@tripura.gov.in

9 Sri Aurobindo Das TES Gr-V(A) Male 9436476224 mc.d.&:n?nmu@ﬁuc«m\.m%ﬁ:




10 | Sri Dhruba Chakraboty TES Gr-V(A) Male 9862721039 chakraborty.dhruba@tripura.gov.in

11 | Sri Bhrigu Debbarma TES Gr-1II Male 9862254394 debbarma.bhrigu@tripura.gov.in
12 | Sri Mrinal Kanti Nath TES Gr-V(A) Male 9402155499 nath.mrinal72@tripura.gov.in

13 | Sri Ratan Kumar Saha TES Gr-V(A) Male 9436536536 saha.ratan65@tripura.gov.in

14 | Sri Ratan Ch. Saha TES Gr-V(A) Male 9862790666 ratan.cs61@tripura.gov.in

15 | Sri Pradyut Das TES Gr-V(A) Male 9402151700 das.pradyot@tripura.gov.in

16 | Sri Rajesh Saha TES Gr-V(A) Male 9436139957 saha.rajesh@tripura.gov.in

17 | Sri Dulal Roy Karmakar TES Gr-V(A) Male 9862479491 raykarmakar.dulal@tripura.gov.in
18 | Sri Pikan Das TES Gr-III Male 9774913466 das.pikan@tripura.gov.in

19 | Md Jakir Hossen TES Gr-V(A) Male 9402328402 hossen.zakir@tripura.gov.in

20 | Sri Nepal Ch. Das TES Gr-III Male 9436455147 das.nepal@tripura.gov.in

21 | Sri Subinay Majumder TES Gr-V (A) Male 9436453365 majumder.subinay@tripura.gov.in

22 | Sri Jiko Das TES Gr-III Male 8575978072 das.jiko@tripura.gov.in

23 | Sri Bimal Choudhury TES Gr-V(A) Male 9436457056 chaudhury.bimal@tripura.gov.in

24 | Sri Surjahari Jamatia TES Gr-V(A) Male 8732050291 surjahari.j75@tripura.gov.in

25 | Smti Laxmi Tripura TES Gr-V(A) Female 8974412716 tripura.laxmi@tripura.gov.in

26 | SriRajaDas TES Gr-V(A) Male 9436131226 raja.d70@tripura.gov.in

27 | Sri Gautam Pal TES Gr-V(A) Male 9862494592 pal.gautam@tripura.gov.in

Designation

Noold RTD,\& ,Pr O




